Lulzim Basha
Edi Rama
Ogerta

llir Meta
Edmond

Besart Kadia
Erion Veliaj
Klajda Gjosha
Belinda Balluku
Albana Vokshi
Blerina Gjylameti
Gazment Koduzi
Andi Permeti
Monika

Ervin Salianji
Jorida Tabaku
Endrit Brahimllari
Fatmir Mediu
Taulant Balla

Gramoz Ruci

Autoriteti i Mediave

Audiovizive

37.09%
33.18%
5.94%
4.85%
0.00
0.00
6.90%
0.00
2.57%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.43%
0.00
0.19%
0.21%
0.00

22.32%
28.41%
11.37%
6.17%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.59%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.89%
0.00
0.89%
0.00
1.42%
2.51%
1.12%

Aktori
Koha sinkron né
Pergindje
01/02/2021 -
28/02/2021
26.74% 9.55%
31.88% 45.96%
8.74% 22.52%
10.10% 11.34%
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.16% 0.00
0.00 0.00
2.69% 1.86%
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
1.21% 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.96% 1.48%
2.74% 0.00
2.35% 0.00

0.00
72.68%
4.59%
2.20%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.75%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.94%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.89%
18.82%
4.02%
6.73%
5.64%
5.49%
0.00
4.12%
2.52%
3.80%
3.79%
3.17%
2.93%
0.89%
2.64%
2.56%
2.33%
2.14%
0.85%
0.00



Olta Xhacka 0.00 1.33% 2.35% 0.00 0.00 0.54%
Bledi Cuci 0.00 1.55% 0.29% 1.86% 0.00 0.00



Ervin Bushati
Arben Péllumbi
Jozefina Topalli
Mira Rakacolli
Dashamir Shehi
Evis Kushi
Pandeli Majko
Damian Gjiknuri
Milva Ekonomi
Oerd Bylykbashi
Elva Margariti
Petrit Vasili
Lindita Nikolla
Arben Ahmetaj
Anila Denaj

Ina Zhupa
Dorian Teliti
Gledion Rehovica
Ulsi Manja

Edi Paloka
Nlko Peleshi

Ivi Kaso

Myslim Murrizi
Eugena Tomini
Rudina Hajdari
Erjon Brace

Anastas Angjeli

0.17%
0.07%
0.63%
0.00
0.00
1.27%
0.00
0.38%
0.12%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.87%
0.83%
0.63%
0.00
0.73%
0.00
0.31%
0.00
0.66%
0.00
0.64%
0.00
0.00
0.03%

0.00
0.00
0.80%
0.00
0.00
0.89%
1.15%
0.73%
1.08%
0.00
0.00
1.00%
0.00
0.68%
0.25%
0.76%
0.76%
0.00
0.75%
0.62%
0.69%
0.00
0.43%
0.00
0.14%
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
1.25%
1.18%
0.00
0.16%
0.63%
0.00
0.97%
0.00
0.92%
0.00
0.83%
0.63%
0.19%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.66%
0.00
0.00
0.60%
0.00
0.37%
0.29%
0.15%

0.00
0.00
0.00
4.66%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.37%
0.00
1.83%
2.76%
0.00
2.01%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.36%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.75%

0.87%
0.85%
0.62%
0.00
0.77%
0.58%
0.42%
0.65%
0.30%
0.62%
0.21%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.35%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.30%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Blendi Klosi 0.26% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Shpetim Idrizi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.78% 0.00 0.00
Romina Kuko 0.00 0.00 0.16% 0.00 0.00 0.00
Ilir Beqaj 0.17% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.28% 0.00

Korab Lita 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47% 0.00



